Vehicle Identification No.

Sales term
Order ID
Delivery date
Paint Code
Interior
Engine
Transmission
Steering
Other

Aggregates

Type

Engine -276823
Transmission -725048
Steering

Equipment

Interior trim code
02B
1u
1A2
218
21A
220A
221A
229L
233
235
237
238

WDC2539641F177XXX
Mercedes-AMG GLC 43 4MATIC Off-Roader

0622163432

03.01.2017

775 (Iridium silver -Metallic finish)

220 (Leather) 221(Leather -Black /anthracite)

27682330508896

72504800733551

2534606200021627164898

EU approval date: 20160608 EU approval no.: €1*2001/116*0480*21

Description

27682330508896 Part var. design.: A2760105113
72504800733551 Part var. design.: 2532709500
2534606200021627164898

Description
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS AND SERVICE BOOKLET-GERMAN
MERCEDES-BENZ CONNECT -REMOTE ONLINE (HERMES)

REAR VIEW CAMERA

LEATHER

LEATHER -BLACK /ANTHRACITE

GERMANY

ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL PLUS (DISTRONIC PLUS)
ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST

ACTIVEBLIND SPOT ASSIST

LANE KEEPING ASSIST



Interior trim code Description

23P DRIVING PACKAGE

242 RIGHT ELECTRICALLYADJUSTABLE DRIVER'S SEATWITH MEMORY

249 AUTOMATICDIMMING INSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR AND OUTSIDE MIRRORS

253 REAR IMPACT WARNING AND PROTECTION SYSTEM

255B MB-MOBILO WITH DSB AND GGD

266 DISTRONIC PLUS TRANSVERSE SUPPORT (DTR+Q)

268 BRAKE ASSIST SYSTEM PLUS

269 BRAKE ASSIST PLUS WITH CROSS-TRAFFICASSIST (BAS+Q

270 GPS AERIAL

27 AUTONOMOUS BRAKE APPLICATION /PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION, PRE-
SAFE® PLUS

274 TELEPHONE ANTENNA

275 MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER'S SEAT,STEERING COLUMN AND MIRRORS)

293 SIDEBAGS IN REAR

294 KNEEBAG

299 PRE-SAFE®

2A9

2U8 ALTERNATIVE REFRIGERANT

2XXL FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF GERMANY

300 PRE-SAFE® BRAKE

309 CUP HOLDER

30P STOWAGE FACILITY PACKAGE

31V SPEED/LOAD INDEX 105Y XL +108Y XL

332B LANGUAGE OF INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU -GERMAN

345 RAIN SENSOR

351 ECALL EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM

360

367 PRE-INSTALLATION FOR LIVE TRAFFICINFORMATION

386 UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE

3uU1 HEAD UNIT FOR EUROPE/CIS STATES/MONGOLIA

401 CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS

413 AUTOMATICPANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF

421 9-SPEEDAUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

448 TOUCHPAD WITH ROTARYPUSHBUTTON

463 FRONT VISUAL DISPLAY (HEAD-UP DISPLAY)

475 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM)

489 AIRMATIC DC/SEMI-ACTIVE AIR SUSPENSION

500 ELECTRICALLYFOLDING EXTERIOR MIRRORS

502 MULTI-YEARFREE MAP UPDATES

513 ROAD SIGN RECOGNITION SYSTEM

518 UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)

51A

51U HEADLINER, BLACKFABRIC

531 COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

551 STANDARD ANTI-THEFTALARM SYSTEM (ATA)

580 AIR-CONDITIONING SYSTEM

5A1
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Interior trim code
5P6
5U4
61
628
642
6A2
6P5
723
725
772
775U
776
701
807
810
814
851
871
872
875
876
877
882
888
889
890
893
8u7

8us
900
916
927
92R
969

99B
A030
A104
A300
BO3
B51
B59
F253
FX
GO41
GA

Description

CONTROL CODE FOR SALES

RADIATOR GRILLE IN DIAMOND/STAR LOOK
AMBIENT LIGHTING

AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)
DYNAMIC LED HEADLAMPS, RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

CONTROL CODE FOR SALES

LOAD COMPARTMENT COVER

ROOF RAILS IN CHROME LOOK

AMG STYLING -FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRTS
IRIDIUM SILVER -METALLICFINISH

WIDER WHEEL ARCHFOR AMG WHEELS

YOM X6/1

PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

DVD CHANGER

ACOUSTIC GLAZING

HANDS-FREE ACCESS

LEFT AND RIGHT REAR SEAT HEATING
HEATED WINDSCREEN WASHER SYSTEM
INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE

AMBIENT LIGHTING

SENSOR SYSTEM AND SIREN FOR ANTI-THEFTALARM SYSTEM
LOCKABLE LOADING FLOOR
KEYLESS-GO

AUTOMATIC REAR-END DOOR
KEYLESS-START

REAR PASSENGER COMPARTMENT SEAT BELT WITH BELT FORCE LIMITER
AND SOFTST.

I-SIZE MARKING (ISOFIX SUCCESSOR)
EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE

FUEL TANK WITH LARGE CAPACITY -VOLUME 1
EXHAUST TREATMENT, EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY
AMG MULTI-SPOKEWHEELS 20" "MIXED TIRES"

EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY COC DOCUMENT -WITH MOTOR VEHICLE
REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE, PART 2

ACTIVEADJUSTMENT DAMPING "NORMALLY OPEN"

DIRECT STARTING /ECO START/STOPFUNCTION

TIREFIT

DRIVE PROGRAM SELECTION SWITCH (AGILITYSELECT)
MODEL SERIES 253

SPECIAL VERSION

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
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Interior trim code Description

GA7

H73 TRIM ELEMENTS -HIGH-GLOSS CARBON

HA REAR AXLE

JQD PLANT CONTROL CODE

JOX PLANT CONTROL CODE

JVH PLANT CONTROL CODE

JVO PLANT CONTROL CODE

JVP PLANT CONTROL CODE

JVYW PLANT CONTROL CODE

K1 ADAPTIVE BRAKE LIGHT, FLASHING

K13 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 25000 KM

K27 SOFTWARE CONTROLFOR UNPOWERED IN POSITION "D"
L LEFT-HAND DRIVE

L6K NAPPA LEATHER/MICROFIBERAMG STEERING WHEEL
M002 ENGINES WITH TURBOCHARGERWITH CHARGEAIR COOLING
MO0O05 VEHICLES WITH 4MATIC/ALL-WHEELDRIVE

MO16 UPRATED ENGINE

M276 V6 SPARK-IGNITION ENGINE M276

M30 DISPLACEMENT 3.0LITER

NBB PLANT CONTROL CODE

P17 KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE

P29 INTERIOR AMG LINE /INTERIOR AMG SPORT PACKAGE
P31 EXTERIOR AMG LINE /EXTERIOR AMG SPORT PACKAGE
P44 PARKING PACKAGE

P49 MIRROR PACKAGE

P54 ANTI-THEFTPROTECTION PACKAGE

RO1 SUMMER TYRES

uo1 REAR SEAT BELT STATUS INDICATOR

uo9 LEATHER-CLADINSTRUMENT PANEL AND BELTLINE (EMBOSSED IMIT.)
u10 FRONT PASSENGER SEATWITH WEIGHT SENSOR

u22 FRONT LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT

u25 ILLUMINATED DOORSILL

u26 FLOOR MATS -AMG

U35 12V SOCKET IN LOAD COMPARTMENT

u40 CARGO NET BEHIND DRIVER'S SEATS

ueo PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION -ACTIVE HOOD

ur2 DVD PLAYER WITH REGION CODE 2 EUROPE, JAPAN

VL LEFT FRONT AXLE HALF

VR RIGHT FRONT AXLE HALF
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This vehicle datasheet includes manufacturer codes with additional technical details.
Scan the QR code to access the codes section on Vehicledatasheet.com,

where you can select your vehicle brand and view detailed explanations for each code.

Legal Notice & Disclaimer

This vehicle data sheet is an independent informational product compiled from multiple proprietary and non-
proprietary data sources. All vehicle-related data provided herein is intended for informational and identification
purposes only. No rights may be derived from the contents of this document.

Any vehicle brand names, model names, trademarks, logos, and other proprietary marks appearing in this document
are the property of their respective owners and are used solely for identification and descriptive purposes.

This product is not affiliated with, endorsed by, authorized by, or produced by any vehicle manufacturer.

© VehicleDataSheet.com — All rights reserved.
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