



Vehicle Identification No.	WDC2539641F177XXX
Sales term	Mercedes-AMG GLC 43 4MATIC Off-Roader
Order ID	0622163432
Delivery date	03.01.2017
Paint Code	775 (Iridium silver -Metallic finish)
Interior	220 (Leather) 221 (Leather -Black / anthracite)
Engine	27682330508896
Transmission	72504800733551
Steering	2534606200021627164898
Other	EU approval date: 20160608 EU approval no.: e1*2001/116*0480*21

Aggregates

Type	Description
Engine -276823	27682330508896 Part var. design.: A2760105113
Transmission -725048	72504800733551 Part var. design.: 2532709500
Steering	2534606200021627164898

Equipment

Interior trim code	Description
02B	OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS AND SERVICE BOOKLET-GERMAN
11U	MERCEDES-BENZ CONNECT -REMOTE ONLINE (HERMES)
1A2	
218	REAR VIEW CAMERA
21A	
220A	LEATHER
221A	LEATHER -BLACK /ANTHRACITE
229L	GERMANY
233	ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL PLUS (DISTRONIC PLUS)
235	ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST
237	ACTIVE BLIND SPOT ASSIST
238	LANE KEEPING ASSIST

Interior trim code	Description
23P	DRIVING PACKAGE
242	RIGHT ELECTRICALLYADJUSTABLE DRIVER'S SEAT WITH MEMORY
249	AUTOMATICDIMMING INSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR AND OUTSIDE MIRRORS
253	REAR IMPACT WARNING AND PROTECTION SYSTEM
255B	MB-MOIBO WITH DSB AND GGD
266	DISTRONIC PLUS TRANSVERSE SUPPORT (DTR+Q)
268	BRAKE ASSIST SYSTEM PLUS
269	BRAKE ASSIST PLUS WITH CROSS-TRAFFICASSIST (BAS+Q)
270	GPS AERIAL
271	AUTONOMOUS BRAKE APPLICATION /PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION, PRE-SAFE® PLUS
274	TELEPHONE ANTENNA
275	MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER'S SEAT, STEERING COLUMN AND MIRRORS)
293	SIDEBAGS IN REAR
294	KNEEBAG
299	PRE-SAFE®
2A9	
2U8	ALTERNATIVE REFRIGERANT
2XXL	FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF GERMANY
300	PRE-SAFE® BRAKE
309	CUP HOLDER
30P	STOWAGE FACILITY PACKAGE
31V	SPEED/LOAD INDEX 105Y XL +108Y XL
332B	LANGUAGE OF INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU -GERMAN
345	RAIN SENSOR
351	ECALL EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM
360	
367	PRE-INSTALLATION FOR LIVE TRAFFIC INFORMATION
386	UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE
3U1	HEAD UNIT FOR EUROPE/CIS STATES/MONGOLIA
401	CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS
413	AUTOMATIC PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF
421	9-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
448	TOUCHPAD WITH ROTARY PUSHBUTTON
463	FRONT VISUAL DISPLAY (HEAD-UP DISPLAY)
475	TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM)
489	AIRMATIC DC /SEMI-ACTIVE AIR SUSPENSION
500	ELECTRICALLYFOLDING EXTERIOR MIRRORS
502	MULTI-YEARFREE MAP UPDATES
513	ROAD SIGN RECOGNITION SYSTEM
518	UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)
51A	
51U	HEADLINER, BLACK FABRIC
531	COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5
551	STANDARD ANTI-THEFTALARM SYSTEM (ATA)
580	AIR-CONDITIONING SYSTEM
5A1	

Interior trim code	Description
5P6	CONTROL CODE FOR SALES
5U4	RADIATOR GRILLE IN DIAMOND/STAR LOOK
611	AMBIENT LIGHTING
628	AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)
642	DYNAMIC LED HEADLAMPS, RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC
6A2	
6P5	CONTROL CODE FOR SALES
723	LOAD COMPARTMENT COVER
725	ROOF RAILS IN CHROME LOOK
772	AMG STYLING -FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRTS
775U	IRIDIUM SILVER -METALLIC FINISH
776	WIDER WHEEL ARCH FOR AMG WHEELS
701	
807	YOM X6/1
810	PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
814	DVD CHANGER
851	ACOUSTIC GLAZING
871	HANDS-FREE ACCESS
872	LEFT AND RIGHT REAR SEAT HEATING
875	HEATED WINDSCREEN WASHER SYSTEM
876	INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE
877	AMBIENT LIGHTING
882	SENSOR SYSTEM AND SIREN FOR ANTI-THEFTALARM SYSTEM
888	LOCKABLE LOADING FLOOR
889	KEYLESS-GO
890	AUTOMATIC REAR-END DOOR
893	KEYLESS-START
8U7	REAR PASSENGER COMPARTMENT SEAT BELT WITH BELT FORCE LIMITER AND SOFTST.
8U8	I-SIZE MARKING (ISOFIX SUCCESSOR)
900	EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE
916	FUEL TANK WITH LARGE CAPACITY -VOLUME 1
927	EXHAUST TREATMENT, EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY
92R	AMG MULTI-SPOKEWHEELS 20" "MIXED TIRES"
969	EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY COC DOCUMENT -WITH MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE, PART 2
99B	ACTIVEADJUSTMENT DAMPING "NORMALLY OPEN"
A030	
A104	
A300	
B03	DIRECT STARTING / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
B51	TIREFIT
B59	DRIVE PROGRAM SELECTION SWITCH (AGILITYSELECT)
F253	MODEL SERIES 253
FX	SPECIAL VERSION
G041	
GA	AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

Interior trim code	Description
GA7	
H73	TRIM ELEMENTS -HIGH-GLOSS CARBON
HA	REAR AXLE
JQD	PLANT CONTROL CODE
JQX	PLANT CONTROL CODE
JVH	PLANT CONTROL CODE
JVO	PLANT CONTROL CODE
JVP	PLANT CONTROL CODE
JVW	PLANT CONTROL CODE
K11	ADAPTIVE BRAKE LIGHT, FLASHING
K13	CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 25000 KM
K27	SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR UNPOWERED IN POSITION "D"
L	LEFT-HAND DRIVE
L6K	NAPPA LEATHER/MICROFIBERAMG STEERING WHEEL
M002	ENGINES WITH TURBOCHARGER WITH CHARGE AIR COOLING
M005	VEHICLES WITH 4MATIC/ALL-WHEELDRIVE
M016	UPRATED ENGINE
M276	V6 SPARK-IGNITION ENGINE M276
M30	DISPLACEMENT 3.0 LITER
NBB	PLANT CONTROL CODE
P17	KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE
P29	INTERIOR AMG LINE /INTERIOR AMG SPORT PACKAGE
P31	EXTERIOR AMG LINE /EXTERIOR AMG SPORT PACKAGE
P44	PARKING PACKAGE
P49	MIRROR PACKAGE
P54	ANTI-THEFTPROTECTION PACKAGE
R01	SUMMER TYRES
U01	REAR SEAT BELT STATUS INDICATOR
U09	LEATHER-CLAD INSTRUMENT PANEL AND BELTLINE (EMBOSSED IMIT.)
U10	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSOR
U22	FRONT LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT
U25	ILLUMINATED DOOR SILL
U26	FLOOR MATS -AMG
U35	12 V SOCKET IN LOAD COMPARTMENT
U40	CARGO NET BEHIND DRIVER'S SEATS
U60	PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION -ACTIVE HOOD
U72	DVD PLAYER WITH REGION CODE 2 EUROPE, JAPAN
VL	LEFT FRONT AXLE HALF
VR	RIGHT FRONT AXLE HALF

This vehicle datasheet includes manufacturer codes with additional technical details.

Scan the QR code to access the codes section on Vehicledatasheet.com,

where you can select your vehicle brand and view detailed explanations for each code.



Legal Notice & Disclaimer

This vehicle data sheet is an independent informational product compiled from multiple proprietary and non-proprietary data sources. All vehicle-related data provided herein is intended for informational and identification purposes only. No rights may be derived from the contents of this document.

Any vehicle brand names, model names, trademarks, logos, and other proprietary marks appearing in this document are the property of their respective owners and are used solely for identification and descriptive purposes.

This product is not affiliated with, endorsed by, authorized by, or produced by any vehicle manufacturer.